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 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 10.77 150  橋本　正太  (3)  ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ 広　島  福山明王台高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 10.92 5295  小原　吏貴  (3)  ｵﾊﾗ ﾘｷ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 10.95 3388  森元　優大  ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 10.95 2121  坪根　勇生  (3)  ﾂﾎﾞﾈ ﾕｳｳｷ 山　口  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 10.98 2130  宮本　泰成  (3)  ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ 山　口  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 10.98 511  奥田　信太郎(2)  ｵｸﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.00 3005  大屋　唯人  ｵｵﾔ ﾕｲﾄ 岡　山  三菱自動車水島
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.02 3006  武田　卓也  ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ 岡　山  三菱自動車水島
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.02 7791  越宗　洋暁  (1)  ｺｼﾑﾈ ﾋﾛｱｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.04 6180  妹尾　英佑  (2)  ｾﾉｵ ｴｲｽｹ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.06 2117  今井　翔吾  (4)  ｲﾏｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 岡　山  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.09 7956  堀　　純典  (3)  ﾎﾘ ﾖｼﾉﾘ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.09 2610  山上　泰功  (2)  ﾔﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾀｲｺｳ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.14 88  山崎　利洋  (2)  ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾄｼﾋﾛ 鳥　取  倉吉西高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.17 3130  尾川　　快  (1)  ｵｶﾞﾜ ｶｲ 岡　山  環太平洋大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.20 3123  山本　昌都  (1)  ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾄ 愛　媛  環太平洋大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.20 2770  濱田　健太郎(2)  ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 広　島  岡山大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.20 3133  瀬脇　　凪  (1)  ｾﾜｷ ﾅｷﾞ 鹿児島  環太平洋大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.21 5201  安藝　隆二  (3)  ｱｷ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 岡　山  倉敷商業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.21 3067  神尾　龍彦  (1)  ｶﾐｵ ﾀﾂﾋｺ 愛　媛  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.21 5264  網干　汰一  (1)  ｱﾎﾞｼ ﾀｲﾁ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.23 7950  児玉　聖貴  (3)  ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｾｲｷ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.24 3008  佐伯　博嗣  ｻｴｷ ﾋﾛﾂｸﾞ 岡　山  三菱自動車水島
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.25 3056  前田　浩輝  (1)  ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ 鳥　取  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.26 2129  椙山　祥吏  (3)  ｽｷﾞﾔ ｼｮｳﾘ 山　口  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.26 519  河田　龍弥  (2)  ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.26 3384  東原　健悟  ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｹﾝｺﾞ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.27 555  西角　隼人  (3)  ﾆｼｶﾄﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.29 1241  原　　広樹  (3)  ﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 岡　山  倉敷鷲羽高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.30 2859  本田　　望  (3)  ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 鹿児島  環太平洋大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.30 2880  喜多　佑來  (3)  ｷﾀ ﾕｳｷ 香  川  環太平洋大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.31 3101  吉田　直人  (1)  ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.31 3272  桑田　起雄  (1)  ｸﾜﾀ ﾀﾂｵ 香  川  香川大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.31 513  伊久　雄騎  (2)  ｺﾚﾋｻ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.32 3134  日隈　　凌  (1)  ﾋｸﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ 山　口  環太平洋大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.33 3022  三宅　洋平  ﾐﾔｹ ﾖｳﾍｲ 岡　山  三菱自動車水島
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.35 2743  杉原　　祥  (3)  ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｼｮｳ 岡　山  岡山大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.35 3072  齋藤　栄輝  (3)  ｻｲﾄｳ ｴｲｷ 岡　山  ＳＰＥ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.35 2150  家入　仁志  (3)  ｲｴｲﾘ ﾋｻｼ 熊　本  徳山大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.38 7975  貞友　　匠  (1)  ｻﾀﾞﾄﾓ ﾀｸﾐ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.39 2132  牛尾　貴明  (3)  ｳｼｵ ﾀｶｱｷ 島　根  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.39 7777  瀬戸川　将章(2)  ｾﾄｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻｱｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.39 397  西江　和希  (2)  ﾔｽﾋﾛ ｹﾝｲﾁ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.40 3132  野崎　　晃  ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾋｶﾙ 岡　山  ＯＵＦ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.40 1282  西　　拓真  (3)  ﾆｼ ﾀｸﾏ 岡　山  創志学園高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.40 2366  白髭　　駿  (4)  ｼﾗﾋｹﾞ ｼｭﾝ 岡　山  岡山理科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.40 3066  石川　智也  (1)  ｲｼｶﾜ ﾄﾓﾔ 鳥　取  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.40 2609  森宗　正義  (2)  ﾓﾘｿｳ ﾏｻﾖｼ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.41 153  勝田　　築  (1)  ｶｯﾀ ｷｽﾞｷ 島　根  開星高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.42 2378  山本　優人  (3)  ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾄ 岡　山  岡山理科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.44 7814  長尾　海杜  (2)  ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶｲﾄ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.46 1958  藤原　大燿  (2)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｲﾖｳ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.48 3137  山名　和也  ﾅﾏﾅ ｶｽﾞﾔ 岡　山  ＯＵＦ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.49 3058  住田　雅之  (1)  ｽﾐﾀ ﾏｻﾕｷ 島　根  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.50 2816  宮内　裕昭  ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾋﾛｱｷ 兵　庫  神戸市陸協
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.50 3395  難波　俊介  ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.50 2128  村上　宗一郎(3)  ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 愛　媛  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.50 644  徳本　和訓  ﾄｸﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ 鳥　取  鳥取ＡＳ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.50 2137  佐久間　裕也(3)  ｻｸﾏ ﾕｳﾔ 徳  島  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.50 2144  秦線寺慎太郎(2)  ｼﾞﾝｾﾞﾝﾝｼﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 高　知  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.51 544  藤原　琳久  (3)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｸ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.51 7942  岡﨑　誉也  (1)  ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾔ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.51 5789  井須　友貴  (1)  ｲｽ ﾄﾓｷ 岡　山  笠岡商業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.52 2471  木村　和樹  (3)  ｷﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ 香  川  香川大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.52 2477  藤本　恭平  (4)  ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｷｮｳﾍｲ 香  川  香川大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.56 9721  寺町　達也  (3)  ﾃﾗﾏﾁ ﾀﾂﾔ 岡　山  総社ｳｨﾝｸﾞ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.56 2711  片山　詞也  (3)  ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾌﾐﾔ 岡　山  山田中
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.57 7931  柚木　海人  (2)  ﾕﾉｷ ｶｲﾄ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.57 2632  鈴木　善遥  (2)  ｽｽﾞｷ ﾖｼﾊﾙ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.58 7938  内田　一馬  (1)  ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.60 7811  大谷　湧一  (2)  ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾕｳｲﾁ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.60 3465  渡辺　和輝  ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.60 3133  島村　　潤  ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝ 岡　山  ＯＵＦ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.60 3135  下山　紘平  ｼﾓﾔﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ 岡　山  ＯＵＦ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.61 3124  美濃　宏介  (1)  ﾐﾉ ｺｳｽｹ 京　都  環太平洋大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.61 5175  唐住　拓見  (2)  ｶﾗｽﾐ ﾀｸﾐ 岡　山  倉敷商業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.63 4135  前田　祐欣  ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 山　口  白銀ＡＣ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.65 6120  林　　義成  (2)  ﾊﾔｼ ﾖｼﾅﾘ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.65 3603  梅本　健吾  ｳﾒﾓﾄ ｹﾝｺﾞ 山　口  下松市陸協
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.65 566  植田　尚斗  (2)  ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.65 3336  佐藤　　啓  (1)  ｻﾄｳ ｹｲ 岡　山  岡山大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.68 3098  小幡　圭佑  (1)  ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｹｲｽｹ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.69 562  中澤　智成  (2)  ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾅﾘ 岡　山  岡山工業高
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 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.69 2630  上杉　直輝  (2)  ｳｴｽｷﾞ ﾅｵｷ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.70 369  平本　大弥  (1)  ﾋﾗﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.70 3060  依光　　蓮  (1)  ﾖﾘﾐﾂ ﾚﾝ 高　知  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.72 6056  平林　大新  (2)  ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｲｼﾝ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.73 516  梛木　元貴  (2)  ﾅｷﾞ ﾓﾄｷ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.74 6191  二葉　峻登  (1)  ﾌﾀﾊﾞ ﾘｮｳﾄ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.74 5267  叶井　公孝  (1)  ｶﾅｲ ｷﾐﾀｶ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.74 551  那須　宣行  (3)  ﾅｽ ﾉﾌﾞﾕｷ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.78 7948  川端　虹希  (1)  ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.78 406  白神　佑人  (2)  ﾆｼｴ ｶｽﾞｷ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.80 2607  竹中　一朗  (2)  ﾀｹﾅｶ ｲﾁﾛｳ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.80 2505  田中　優介  (3)  ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ 高　知  岡山大
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.80 3139  内田　和宏  ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 岡　山  ＯＵＦ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.80 3610  小野　和洋  ｵﾉ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 岡　山  倉敷ＴＦＣ
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.80 8297  坂本　直樹  (3)  ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ 岡　山  吉備高原学園高
 男子 １００ｍ（01組～11組） 11.81 3129  佐藤　優次  (1)  ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｼﾞ 香  川  環太平洋大

 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.88 5256  辻岡　海斗  (2)  ﾂｼﾞｵｶ ｶｲﾄ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.88 2169  池田　堅哉  (2)  ｲｹﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾔ 岡　山  徳山大
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.89 6187  赤木　孝臣  (2)  ｱｶｷﾞ ﾀｶｵﾐ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.82 1281  橋本　侑汰  (3)  ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  創志学園高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.82 6044  東方　大輔  (2)  ﾄｳﾎｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.84 5250  小野　翔吾  (2)  ｵﾉ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.83 7796  法花　侑希  (1)  ﾎｯｶ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.86 5732  佐藤　晃輔  (2)  ｻﾄｳ ｺｳｽｹ 岡　山  笠岡高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.86 407  椿　雄一郎  (2)  ｼﾗｶﾞﾐ ﾕｳﾄ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.93 2090  秋元　佑太  ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  津山ＴＦＣ
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.92 3007  渡部　翔太  (1)  ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 愛　媛  徳山大
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.94 7783  秋葉　雄太  (2)  ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.90 3434  杉香　紀彦  ｽｷﾞｶ ﾉﾘﾋｺ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.92 6181  塩見　隼矢  (2)  ｼｵﾐ ｼｭﾝﾔ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.90 2608  野口　豪樹  (2)  ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 徳  島  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.92 5246  小野　健太  (2)  ｵﾉ ｹﾝﾀ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.92 2108  森下　瑛司  (3)  ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｴｲｼﾞ 岡　山  芳田中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.92 289  胡　　綾人  (1)  ｴﾋﾞｽ ｱﾔﾄ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.99 841  髙鍋　龍一廊(1)  ﾀｶﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.99 436  三宅　大輔  (2)  ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.99 2221  近藤　伸也  (2)  ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾝﾔ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.95 560  寺町　和也  (2)  ﾃﾗﾏﾁ ｶｽﾞﾔ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.93 2268  白神　拓也  (2)  ｼﾗｶﾞ ﾀｸﾔ 広　島  広島大
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.94 5255  吉田　泰雅  (2)  ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.94 7842  三浦　弘貴  (2)  ﾐｳﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.98 1284  村上　仁紀  (1)  ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾖｼｷ 岡　山  創志学園高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 11.97 3053  田邊　大輝  (1)  ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 岡　山  就実大
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.09 6273  西　　遼佑  (2)  ﾆｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 岡　山  高梁城南高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.09 563  林　真太郎  (2)  ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.10 9347  山田　祐二  ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.00 9720  横田　亘輝  (3)  ﾖｺﾀ ｺｳｷ 岡　山  総社ｳｨﾝｸﾞ
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.00 2500  政田　恭孝  (4)  ﾏｻﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾀｶ 岡　山  岡山大
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.04 7813  畑中　基希  (2)  ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾓﾄｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.01 500  松村　和真  (2)  ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ 岡　山  岡山南高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.06 5263  平田　竜也  (1)  ﾋﾗﾀ ﾘｭｳﾔ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.10 7976  茅原　知諒  (1)  ｶﾔﾊﾗ ﾄﾓｱｷ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.20 5266  高木　孝在  (1)  ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.20 6204  小見山　宝  (1)  ｺﾐﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾗ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.27 7801  筒井　陸斗  (1)  ﾂﾂｲ ﾘｸﾄ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.15 5756  立花　竜登  (1)  ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾘｭｳﾄ 岡　山  笠岡高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.13 6051  岡田　伊織  (1)  ｵｶﾀﾞ ｲｵﾘ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.13 5254  中山　貴裕  (2)  ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.05 504  馬場　雄史  (2)  ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞ 岡　山  岡山南高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.17 1967  瀧浪　隆太  (1)  ﾀｷﾅﾐ ﾘｭｳﾀ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.19 6130  宮原　　佑  (1)  ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ﾕｳ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.38 584  山縣　　結  (2)  ﾔﾏｶﾞﾀ ﾕｲ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.38 449  永田　一輝  (1)  ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｲｯｷ 鳥　取  倉吉西高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.43 3071  赤松　拓海  (1)  ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾐ 岡　山  岡山商科大
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.28 6182  小谷　俊介  (2)  ｺﾀﾆ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.31 5750  竹内　優哉  (1)  ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾔ 岡　山  笠岡高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.32 6193  大木　雄矢  (1)  ｵｵｷ ﾕｳﾔ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.28 5272  中村　冴人  (1)  ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｴﾄ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.33 709  原田　宗朋  (2)  ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ 岡　山  関西高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.36 9340  下河　英右  (2)  ｼﾓｶﾜ ｴｲｽｹ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.62 564  岩崎　翔悟  (2)  ｲﾜｻｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.61 9390  藤本　寧生  (1)  ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾈｵ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.48 595  奥尾　亮太  (2)  ｵｸｵ ﾘｮｳﾀ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.44 7799  木下　真稔  (1)  ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾏﾅﾙ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.50 3428  矢部　祐輔  ﾔﾍﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.44 6271  黒川　心平  (3)  ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ 岡　山  高梁城南高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.57 2098  石迫　大輔  ｲｼｻﾞｺ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 岡　山  津山ＴＦＣ
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.54 448  本泉　侑真  (1)  ﾓﾄｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｳﾏ 鳥　取  倉吉西高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.95 676  片山　朋也  (1)  ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ 岡　山  関西高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.80 7944  梶本　那瑠  (1)  ｶｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾅﾙ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.62 2631  藤原　隆太郎(3)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.61 9419  久世　直人  ｸｾ ﾅｵﾄ 岡　山  岡山陸協
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 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.65 7815  藤原　柚至  (2)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｼﾞ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.59 90  矢間　　快  (2)  ﾔｻﾞﾏ ｶｲ 鳥　取  倉吉西高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.67 415  岸部　宏紀  (1)  ｷｼﾍﾞ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.73 531  山川　　亮  (1)  ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 13.82 570  衣笠　　秀  (1)  ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｼｭｳ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 13.04 590  藤田　直嗣  (1)  ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅｵﾂｸﾞ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.87 363  味野　晃己  (1)  ﾐﾉ ｺｳｷ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.93 581  竹原　璃玖  (2)  ﾀｹﾊﾗ ﾘｸ 岡　山  瀬戸中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.94 675  赤澤　　翼  (1)  ｱｶｻﾞﾜ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 岡　山  関西高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 12.99 6041  佐藤　駿介  (1)  ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 13.00 1728  西村　幸祐  (2)  ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｺｳｽｹ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 13.02 5276  枝本　拓巳  (1)  ｴﾀﾞﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 14.35 2627  岩本　直樹  (2)  ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 14.30 1733  谷田　秀斗  (1)  ﾀﾆﾀﾞ ｼﾕｳﾄ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 13.18 5277  廣田　　空  (1)  ﾋﾛﾀ ｸｳ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 13.23 1976  越智　龍之介(1)  ｵﾁ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 13.39 562  石崎　雄太  (2)  ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 13.72 5757  中野　将希  (1)  ﾅｶﾉ ﾏｻｷ 岡　山  笠岡高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 14.30 1725  松尾　涼太郎(1)  ﾏﾂｵ ﾘﾖｳﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 14.10 1736  泉　　昌希  (1)  ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾏｻｷ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 14.50 1724  廣瀬　一磨  (1)  ﾋﾛｾ ｶｽﾞﾏ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 14.80 1718  藤原　綾土  (1)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｱﾔﾄ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 14.50 572  寺見　蓮太郞(1)  ﾃﾗﾐ ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 14.51 5791  藤井　洸希  (1)  ﾌｼﾞｲ ｺｳｷ 岡　山  笠岡商業高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 15.07 571  郡司掛　和也(1)  ｸﾞﾝｼﾞｶﾞｹ ｶｽﾞﾔ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組） 15.00 1723  山本　竜司  (1)  ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘﾕｳｼﾞ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組）       1507  戸田　天聖  (1)  ﾄﾀﾞ ﾃﾝｾｲ 岡　山  和気閑谷高
 男子 １００ｍ（12組～22組）       5185  田窪　　豊  (1)  ﾀｸﾎﾞ ﾕﾀｶ 岡　山  倉敷商業高

 男子 ２００ｍ 21.83 2121  坪根　勇生  (3)  ﾂﾎﾞﾈ ﾕｳｳｷ 山　口  岡山商科大
 男子 ２００ｍ 22.05 5201  安藝　隆二  (3)  ｱｷ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 岡　山  倉敷商業高
 男子 ２００ｍ 22.10 6180  妹尾　英佑  (2)  ｾﾉｵ ｴｲｽｹ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 ２００ｍ 22.21 2117  今井　翔吾  (4)  ｲﾏｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 岡　山  岡山商科大
 男子 ２００ｍ 22.48 511  奥田　信太郎(2)  ｵｸﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ２００ｍ 22.61 3123  山本　昌都  (1)  ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾄ 愛　媛  環太平洋大
 男子 ２００ｍ 22.70 2729  戸井　大輝  (4)  ﾄｲ ﾀﾞｲｷ 広　島  岡山大
 男子 ２００ｍ 22.76 7791  越宗　洋暁  (1)  ｺｼﾑﾈ ﾋﾛｱｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ２００ｍ 22.87 3072  齋藤　栄輝  (3)  ｻｲﾄｳ ｴｲｷ 岡　山  ＳＰＥ
 男子 ２００ｍ 22.90 2743  杉原　　祥  (3)  ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｼｮｳ 岡　山  岡山大
 男子 ２００ｍ 22.97 552  藤川　　駿  (3)  ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｼｭﾝ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.25 2366  白髭　　駿  (4)  ｼﾗﾋｹﾞ ｼｭﾝ 岡　山  岡山理科大
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.31 2477  藤本　恭平  (4)  ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｷｮｳﾍｲ 香  川  香川大
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.31 3272  桑田　起雄  (1)  ｸﾜﾀ ﾀﾂｵ 香  川  香川大
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.31 2471  木村　和樹  (3)  ｷﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ 香  川  香川大
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.36 1241  原　　広樹  (3)  ﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 岡　山  倉敷鷲羽高
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.41 7814  長尾　海杜  (2)  ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶｲﾄ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.50 6043  日高　　敦  (2)  ﾋﾀﾞｶ ｱﾂｼ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.50 2505  田中　優介  (3)  ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ 高　知  岡山大
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.50 644  徳本　和訓  ﾄｸﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ 鳥　取  鳥取ＡＳ
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.50 3395  難波　俊介  ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.55 1957  小林　璃玖  (2)  ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｸ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.59 7811  大谷　湧一  (2)  ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾕｳｲﾁ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.66 4135  前田　祐欣  ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 山　口  白銀ＡＣ
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.68 5252  倭　　祐治  (2)  ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｼﾞ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.78 2108  森下　瑛司  (3)  ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｴｲｼﾞ 岡　山  芳田中
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.80 3434  杉香　紀彦  ｽｷﾞｶ ﾉﾘﾋｺ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.80 7785  原田　智規  (2)  ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾉﾘ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.90 7948  川端　虹希  (1)  ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ２００ｍ 23.90 7938  内田　一馬  (1)  ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ２００ｍ 24.00 3336  佐藤　　啓  (1)  ｻﾄｳ ｹｲ 岡　山  岡山大
 男子 ２００ｍ 24.10 3129  佐藤　優次  (1)  ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｼﾞ 香  川  環太平洋大
 男子 ２００ｍ 24.19 5245  長谷井　和幸(2)  ﾊｾｲ ﾏｻﾕｷ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 ２００ｍ 24.33 2090  秋元　佑太  ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  津山ＴＦＣ
 男子 ２００ｍ 24.39 7796  法花　侑希  (1)  ﾎｯｶ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ２００ｍ 24.58 9347  山田　祐二  ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 ２００ｍ 24.58 6049  藤瀬　悠也  (2)  ﾌｼﾞｾ ﾕｳﾔ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 ２００ｍ 24.65 3053  田邊　大輝  (1)  ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 岡　山  就実大
 男子 ２００ｍ 24.66 407  椿　雄一郎  (2)  ｼﾗｶﾞﾐ ﾕｳﾄ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 ２００ｍ 24.70 7813  畑中　基希  (2)  ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾓﾄｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ２００ｍ 25.00 2711  片山　詞也  (3)  ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾌﾐﾔ 岡　山  山田中
 男子 ２００ｍ 25.09 1247  多田　健二  (2)  ﾀﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ 岡　山  倉敷鷲羽高
 男子 ２００ｍ 25.50 2098  石迫　大輔  ｲｼｻﾞｺ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 岡　山  津山ＴＦＣ
 男子 ２００ｍ 25.50 1242  尾池　優大  (2)  ｵｲｹ ﾕｳﾄ 岡　山  倉敷鷲羽高
 男子 ２００ｍ 25.83 260  秋山　元利  (2)  ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｷ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 ２００ｍ 26.03 9390  藤本　寧生  (1)  ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾈｵ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 ２００ｍ 26.20 2221  近藤　伸也  (2)  ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾝﾔ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 男子 ２００ｍ 28.00 1728  西村　幸祐  (2)  ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｺｳｽｹ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ２００ｍ 28.10 566  齋藤　涼冴  (2)  ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｷ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 ２００ｍ 28.65 581  竹原　璃玖  (2)  ﾀｹﾊﾗ ﾘｸ 岡　山  瀬戸中
 男子 ２００ｍ 28.80 1736  泉　　昌希  (1)  ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾏｻｷ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ２００ｍ 28.90 1725  松尾　涼太郎(1)  ﾏﾂｵ ﾘﾖｳﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ２００ｍ 29.00 1733  谷田　秀斗  (1)  ﾀﾆﾀﾞ ｼﾕｳﾄ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ２００ｍ 29.10 1724  廣瀬　一磨  (1)  ﾋﾛｾ ｶｽﾞﾏ 岡　山  新田中
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 男子 ２００ｍ 29.99 1718  藤原　綾土  (1)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｱﾔﾄ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ２００ｍ 30.00 1723  山本　竜司  (1)  ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘﾕｳｼﾞ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ２００ｍ 30.76 1249  田邊　　亮  (1)  ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳ 岡　山  倉敷鷲羽高
 男子 ２００ｍ       570  衣笠　　秀  (1)  ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｼｭｳ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 ２００ｍ       562  石崎　雄太  (2)  ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 ２００ｍ       1985  岸　麟太朗  (2)  ｷｼ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  京山中

 男子 ４００ｍ 48.14 555  西角　隼人  (3)  ﾆｼｶﾄﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 48.65 3003  徳永　貴昭  ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾀｶｱｷ 岡　山  三菱自動車水島
 男子 ４００ｍ 49.48 3134  日隈　　凌  (1)  ﾋｸﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ 山　口  環太平洋大
 男子 ４００ｍ 49.52 2128  村上　宗一郎(3)  ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 愛　媛  岡山商科大
 男子 ４００ｍ 49.70 2897  北野　祐介  (2)  ｷﾀﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ 兵　庫  環太平洋大
 男子 ４００ｍ 49.71 3125  福本　和樹  (1)  ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｷ 兵　庫  環太平洋大
 男子 ４００ｍ 49.72 3127  平井　大輔  (1)  ﾋﾗｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 兵　庫  環太平洋大
 男子 ４００ｍ 49.78 3025  木村　大輝  ｷﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ 岡　山  三菱自動車水島
 男子 ４００ｍ 50.31 2743  杉原　　祥  (3)  ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｼｮｳ 岡　山  岡山大
 男子 ４００ｍ 50.36 3010  北　　優也  ｷﾀ ﾕｳﾔ 岡　山  三菱自動車水島
 男子 ４００ｍ 50.91 513  伊久　雄騎  (2)  ｺﾚﾋｻ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 51.24 445  伊勢脇　和也(2)  ﾂﾊﾞｷ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 51.29 3128  本田　　涼  (1)  ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ 長　崎  環太平洋大
 男子 ４００ｍ 51.30 516  梛木　元貴  (2)  ﾅｷﾞ ﾓﾄｷ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 51.41 2608  野口　豪樹  (2)  ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 徳  島  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 ４００ｍ 51.42 7781  石井　大晴  (2)  ｲｼｲ ﾀｲｾｲ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ４００ｍ 51.50 2609  森宗　正義  (2)  ﾓﾘｿｳ ﾏｻﾖｼ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 ４００ｍ 51.69 2607  竹中　一朗  (2)  ﾀｹﾅｶ ｲﾁﾛｳ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 ４００ｍ 51.79 485  遠藤　晴輝  (3)  ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｷ 島　根  横田高
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.00 2635  高橋　和史  (3)  ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｽﾞｼ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.03 1959  森上　泰成  (2)  ﾓﾘｶﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.03 2127  庄司　貴博  (3)  ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山商科大
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.30 280  山田　泰雅  (1)  ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.50 3434  杉香　紀彦  ｽｷﾞｶ ﾉﾘﾋｺ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.58 3021  佐藤　　翼  ｻﾄｳ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 岡　山  三菱自動車水島
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.71 1953  福田　大希  (2)  ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.75 5243  日浦　幹太  (2)  ﾋｳﾗ ｶﾝﾀ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.76 3398  伊藤　秀人  ｲﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾄ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.89 7961  島袋　ケビン(3)  ｼﾏﾌｸﾛ ｹﾋﾞﾝ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.93 3007  渡部　翔太  (1)  ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 愛　媛  徳山大
 男子 ４００ｍ 52.99 14  八木　優聡  (1)  ﾔｷﾞ ﾏｻﾄ 香  川  小豆島高
 男子 ４００ｍ 53.01 563  林　真太郎  (2)  ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 53.10 7930  門家　快斗  (2)  ﾓﾝﾔ ｶｲﾄ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ４００ｍ 53.27 3422  西山　行大  ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 ４００ｍ 53.55 2752  浅野　　仁  (2)  ｱｻﾉ ﾋﾄｼ 岡　山  岡山大
 男子 ４００ｍ 53.68 561  友杉　幸輝  (2)  ﾄﾓｽｷﾞ ｺｳｷ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 53.75 1952  太田　興貴  (2)  ｵｵﾀ ｺｳｷ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 ４００ｍ 53.87 2771  平井　達也  (2)  ﾋﾗｲ ﾀﾂﾔ 徳  島  岡山大
 男子 ４００ｍ 53.89 2746  中村　喜浩  (3)  ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 大　阪  岡山大
 男子 ４００ｍ 53.90 7980  倉﨑　聖翔  (1)  ｸﾗｻｷ ｼｮｳｶ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ４００ｍ 54.10 9347  山田　祐二  ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 ４００ｍ 54.62 5242  武村　佑助  (2)  ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 54.65 6192  中山　起樹  (1)  ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀﾂｷ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 ４００ｍ 54.75 7782  岡本　大輝  (2)  ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｲｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ４００ｍ 54.92 499  松田　拓也  (2)  ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ 岡　山  岡山南高
 男子 ４００ｍ 54.92 1244  安部　義人  (2)  ｱﾍﾞ ﾖｼﾋﾄ 岡　山  倉敷鷲羽高
 男子 ４００ｍ 55.02 7784  武本　裕紀  (2)  ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ４００ｍ 55.21 449  永田　一輝  (1)  ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｲｯｷ 鳥　取  倉吉西高
 男子 ４００ｍ 55.43 584  山縣　　結  (2)  ﾔﾏｶﾞﾀ ﾕｲ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 55.67 368  河原　悠樹  (1)  ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 55.74 3455  虫本　俊介  ﾑｼﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 香  川  香川教員ｸﾗﾌﾞ
 男子 ４００ｍ 56.00 599  西田　拓記  (2)  ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 ４００ｍ 56.01 840  池田　昂平  (1)  ｲｹﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 ４００ｍ 56.08 6131  平田　優太  (1)  ﾋﾗﾀ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 56.61 586  森　　海都  (2)  ﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 56.96 90  矢間　　快  (2)  ﾔｻﾞﾏ ｶｲ 鳥　取  倉吉西高
 男子 ４００ｍ 57.00 590  藤田　直嗣  (1)  ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅｵﾂｸﾞ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 57.71 580  住井　和紀  (2)  ｽﾐｲ ｶｽﾞｷ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 57.99 7801  筒井　陸斗  (1)  ﾂﾂｲ ﾘｸﾄ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ４００ｍ 58.00 592  竹島　悠亮  (1)  ﾀｹｼﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ 58.72 23  吉田　　凌  (1)  ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ 香  川  小豆島高
 男子 ４００ｍ 58.80 2221  近藤　伸也  (2)  ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾝﾔ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 男子 ４００ｍ 59.02 284  高見　佳佑  (1)  ﾀｶﾐ ｹｲｽｹ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 ４００ｍ 59.61 674  相澤　佑太  (1)  ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  関西高
 男子 ４００ｍ  1:00.44 448  本泉　侑真  (1)  ﾓﾄｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｳﾏ 鳥　取  倉吉西高
 男子 ４００ｍ  1:01.00 596  坂井　遥介  (1)  ｻｶｲ ﾖｳｽｹ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ  1:01.27 583  森岡　　陸  (2)  ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾘｸ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ  1:03.50 581  大橋　尚平  (1)  ｵｵﾊｼ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ  1:04.11 582  清水　聖史  (2)  ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾄｼ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍ  1:05.00 581  竹原　璃玖  (2)  ﾀｹﾊﾗ ﾘｸ 岡　山  瀬戸中
 男子 ４００ｍ       567  原田　雄真  (2)  ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 ４００ｍ       565  岡本　拓透  (2)  ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾄ 岡　山  備前中

 男子 ８００ｍ  1:53.00 648  川上　和真  ｶﾜｶﾐ ｶｽﾞﾏ 静  岡  Arrows JAPAN
 男子 ８００ｍ  1:55.72 2262  梶原　周平  (2)  ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 熊　本  広島大
 男子 ８００ｍ  1:55.98 2899  黒河　一輝  (2)  ｸﾛｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ 愛　媛  環太平洋大
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 男子 ８００ｍ  1:56.50 2202  依藤　　周  (4)  ﾖﾘﾌｼﾞ ｼｭｳ 広　島  広島国際大
 男子 ８００ｍ  1:57.00 2023  杉原　聖信  (2)  ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｷﾖﾉﾌﾞ 広　島  広島市立大
 男子 ８００ｍ  1:57.09 2849  吉村　海澄  (4)  ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ 山　口  環太平洋大
 男子 ８００ｍ  1:57.61 2467  田中　智之  (3)  ﾀﾅｶ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 香  川  香川大
 男子 ８００ｍ  1:57.80 3022  岡本　拓也  (1)  ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ 岡　山  広島経済大
 男子 ８００ｍ  1:58.56 3062  角本　憲史  (1)  ｶｸﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ 岡　山  岡山商科大
 男子 ８００ｍ  1:58.75 2917  藤田　知也  (2)  ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾄﾓﾔ 広　島  環太平洋大
 男子 ８００ｍ  1:58.85 1965  赤木　洋介  (1)  ｱｶｷﾞ ﾖｳｽｹ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 ８００ｍ  1:59.00 2114  高瀬　泰一  ﾀｶｾ ﾀｲﾁ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 ８００ｍ  1:59.34 7812  村上　　隼  (2)  ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｼﾞｭﾝ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:00.77 3228  河口　晃基  (1)  ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｷ 広　島  岡山大
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:01.69 2737  芦原　宏介  (3)  ｱｼﾊﾗ ｺｳｽｹ 岡　山  岡山大
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:01.97 2250  松浦　大樹  (3)  ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ 広　島  広島大
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:02.00 3131  山田　泰裕  ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾛ 岡　山  ＯＵＦ
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:02.13 5241  真嶌　勝平  (2)  ﾏｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:03.00 7967  大塚　侑汰  (3)  ｵｵﾂｶ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:04.04 585  平松　拓海  (2)  ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾐ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:04.53 1955  東田　拓実  (2)  ﾄｳﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:04.56 691  辻元　勇和  (3)  ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾜ 岡　山  関西高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:04.83 480  中山　　凌  (3)  ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳ 岡　山  岡山南高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:05.00 3415  高橋　正憲  (1)  ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 広　島  岡山大
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:05.00 2021  節家　　将  (3)  ｾﾂｲｴ ﾏｻﾙ 広　島  広島市立大
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:05.00 7979  松原　遼太郎(1)  ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:05.00 3063  岡田　輝成  (1)  ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾃﾙｱｷ 香  川  岡山商科大
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:05.32 563  一坪　寛朗  (2)  ｲﾁﾂﾎﾞ ﾋﾛｱｷ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:06.00 1722  三宅　啓介  (3)  ﾐﾔｹ ｹｲｽｹ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:06.00 7962  金谷　昌慶  (3)  ｶﾅﾀﾆ ｱｷﾉﾘ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:06.00 2020  伊達　佑希  (3)  ﾀﾞﾃ ﾕｳｷ 広　島  広島市立大
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:06.11 600  日和佐　公大(2)  ﾋﾜｻ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:06.28 497  井口　将弥  (2)  ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾔ 岡　山  岡山南高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:06.39 7794  高柿　裕斗  (1)  ﾀｶｶﾞｷ ﾕｳﾄ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:07.00 7940  佐々木　駿希(1)  ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾝｷ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:07.00 7949  能勢　杜和  (1)  ﾉｾ ﾄﾜ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:07.50 517  今田　湧也  (2)  ｲﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:07.59 554  藤原　一棋  (3)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:08.00 7943  米谷　友紀  (1)  ﾏｲﾀﾆ ﾄﾓｷ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:09.01 535  矢部　　樹  (1)  ﾔﾍﾞ ｲﾂｷ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:09.31 465  小林　拓海  (1)  ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾐ 岡　山  岡山南高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:10.11 843  寺西　　健  (1)  ﾃﾗﾆｼ ﾀｹﾙ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:10.66 6102  中川　亮太  (3)  ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:10.70 6050  市川　大輝  (2)  ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｲｷ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:10.75 1968  岡田　啓佑  (1)  ｵｶﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:10.86 7775  伊原　剛生  (2)  ｲﾊﾗ ﾀｹｵ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:11.00 2829  駒井　亮三  ｺﾏｲ ﾘｮｳｿﾞｳ 岡　山  井原ＲＣ
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:11.63 5274  藤原　優志  (1)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｼﾞ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:11.79 261  楠本　泰士  (2)  ｸｽﾓﾄ ﾔｽｼ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:12.60 5273  細川　勇司  (1)  ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾕｳｼﾞ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:13.33 7792  米山　航平  (1)  ﾖﾈﾔﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:13.38 2222  藤田　和司  (2)  ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞｼ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:14.00 840  西尾　晃一  (3)  ﾆｼｵ ｺｳｲﾁ 岡　山  玉島北中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:14.46 1966  西坂　宗一郎(1)  ﾆｼｻｶ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:15.35 6186  西平　翔馬  (2)  ﾆｼﾋﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:16.00 1717  上田　純平  (3)  ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:16.00 1729  藤原　優希  (2)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:17.57 532  佐藤　大輝  (1)  ｻﾄｳ ﾀｲｷ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:18.00 841  高橋　知也  (3)  ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄﾓﾔ 岡　山  玉島北中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:18.00 538  新山　凌平  (1)  ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:18.64 6126  森本　大晴  (2)  ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾊﾙ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:20.00 1721  出口　裕基  (3)  ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｷ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:20.00 1732  山村　嵩紀  (2)  ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｺｳｷ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:20.00 1720  大西　俊介  (3)  ｵｵﾆｼ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:21.54 6184  加藤　滉大  (2)  ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:22.45 1248  石井　準人  (1)  ｲｼｲ ﾊﾔﾄ 岡　山  倉敷鷲羽高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:24.87 6200  板谷　大暉  (1)  ｲﾀﾔ ﾀﾞｲｷ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:25.12 2223  市村　　亘  (2)  ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:25.24 6188  小河　慶祐  (2)  ｵｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｽｹ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:25.86 2224  勝枝　真弘  (1)  ｶﾂｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:27.79 7822  池田　　諒  (2)  ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:28.00 1735  松本　渚生  (1)  ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾖｳ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:28.00 1734  大森　息吹  (1)  ｵｵﾓﾘ ｲﾌﾞｷ 岡　山  新田中
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:29.21 674  相澤　佑太  (1)  ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  関西高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:30.00 595  福間　光太  (1)  ﾌｸﾏ ｺｳﾀ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:30.43 564  岡本　峻弥  (2)  ｵｶﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝﾔ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:40.00 677  藤原　涼祐  (1)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 岡　山  関西高
 男子 ８００ｍ  2:40.00 593  龍川　慶太  (1)  ﾀﾂｶﾜ ｹｲﾀ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 ８００ｍ       6042  澁谷　永遠  (1)  ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾄﾜ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 ８００ｍ       568  宮崎　凜人  (2)  ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾘﾝﾄ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 ８００ｍ       569  岡本　　開  (1)  ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶｲ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 ８００ｍ       567  原田　雄真  (2)  ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 ８００ｍ       1956  藤本　凌世  (2)  ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 ８００ｍ       6069  張　　占  (2)  ﾁｮｳ ｾﾝﾖｳ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 ８００ｍ       6112  高谷　一樹  (3)  ﾀｶﾔ ｶｽﾞｷ 岡　山  高松農業高
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 男子 ５０００ｍ 13:58.36 2114  高瀬　泰一  ﾀｶｾ ﾀｲﾁ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:00.00 2906  島田　瞬平  (2)  ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 高　知  環太平洋大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:00.00 3141  三井田　陸斗(1)  ﾐｲﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾄ 山　口  環太平洋大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:00.00 3045  高橋　正尚  ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏｻﾅｵ 岡　山  倉敷化工
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:00.00 3450  山田　大策  (2)  ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｻｸ 徳  島  環太平洋大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:15.00 2425  奥山　善人  ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾖｼﾄ 広　島  安芸郡陸協
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:20.00 3432  谷口　純平  ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:25.12 2924  横尾　　亮  (2)  ﾖｺｵ ｱｷﾗ 岡　山  環太平洋大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:30.00 7786  本郷　　諒  (2)  ﾎﾝｺﾞｳ ﾘｮｳ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:35.00 2870  若本　拓真  (3)  ﾜｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ 愛　媛  環太平洋大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:37.00 3145  三好　将太  (1)  ﾐﾖｼ ｼｮｳﾀ 岡　山  環太平洋大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:40.00 3487  若月　浩貴  ﾜｶﾂｷ ﾋﾛｷ 広　島  福山市陸協
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:42.96 543  竹内　大将  (3)  ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:44.38 2876  小野　喜之  ｵﾉ ﾖｼﾕｷ 岡　山  倉敷福田走友会
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:47.00 7926  紺屋　槙斗  (2)  ｺﾝﾔ ﾏｷﾄ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:50.00 3144  有井　洸将  (1)  ｱﾘｲ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 山　口  環太平洋大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:50.00 2834  黒川　周平  (4)  ｸﾛｶﾜ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 島　根  環太平洋大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:50.00 7974  青田　楓祐  (1)  ｱｵﾀ ﾌｳｽｹ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:50.00 3142  高田　宏一  (1)  ﾀｶﾀ ｺｳｲﾁ 徳  島  環太平洋大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:50.00 9346  中山　聖己  ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｾｲｷ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:50.53 3099  齋藤　勇太  (1)  ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:55.00 7973  角川　慶悟  (1)  ｶﾄﾞｶﾜ ｹｲｺﾞ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 15:57.19 6054  平井　拓海  (2)  ﾋﾗｲ ﾀｸﾐ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:00.00 2022  濱本　健太  (3)  ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ 広　島  広島市立大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:09.96 2373  倉橋　宏輔  (3)  ｸﾗﾊｼ ｺｳｽｹ 岡　山  岡山理科大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:10.00 6053  佐々木　亮洋(2)  ｻｻｷ ｱｷﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:16.89 7939  前田　健太郎(2)  ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:19.22 5753  中新　　翔  (2)  ﾅｶﾆｲ ｶｹﾙ 岡　山  笠岡高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:20.24 3437  土倉　義史  ﾄｸﾗ ﾖｼﾌﾐ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:22.55 410  谷口　貴紀  (3)  ｳｷﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:26.00 9492  廣田　雄樹  ﾋﾛﾀ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:27.62 541  近藤　健太  (3)  ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｹﾝﾀ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:30.00 2735  村田　侑亮  (4)  ﾑﾗﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ 大　阪  岡山大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:30.00 89  加藤　　俊  (2)  ｶﾄｳ ｼｭﾝ 鳥　取  倉吉西高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:40.00 2874  長谷川　登  ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾉﾎﾞﾙ 岡　山  倉敷福田走友会
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:40.10 2370  月本　新太郎(4)  ﾂｷﾓﾄ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  岡山理科大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:43.48 3498  白神　光国  ｼﾗｶﾞ ﾐﾂｸﾆ 岡　山  玉島の森ｸﾗﾌﾞ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:46.42 5754  縄田　拓真  (2)  ﾅﾜﾀ ﾀｸﾏ 岡　山  笠岡高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:50.00 125  岡部　大樹  (2)  ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 鳥　取  倉吉西高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:50.00 3100  池田　幹広  ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐｷﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山教員ｸﾗﾌﾞ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:50.00 2872  佐藤　一秀  ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞﾋﾃﾞ 岡　山  倉敷福田走友会
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:52.00 5787  溝口　尚宜  (2)  ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ 岡　山  笠岡商業高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:54.93 3411  遠藤　潤一  ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:55.38 6107  本倉　　直  (3)  ﾓﾄｸﾗ ﾅｵ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:57.34 286  森本　真宙  (1)  ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 16:59.64 7793  吉村　俊哉  (1)  ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾄｼﾔ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:00.00 3282  小橋　洋和  ｺﾊﾞｼ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ 岡　山  岡山クラブ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:01.15 255  近藤　　昂  (2)  ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｶｼ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:07.97 413  稲富　文哉  (3)  ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｱﾂﾉﾘ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:08.27 494  武　　祐希  (2)  ﾀｹ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  岡山南高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:10.00 2891  石井　佑輝  ｲｼｲ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  倉敷福田走友会
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:20.00 2892  小畠　隆幸  ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾀｶﾕｷ 岡　山  倉敷福田走友会
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:20.00 3261  中谷　臣希  ﾅｶﾀﾆ ｼｹﾞｷ 岡　山  岡山クラブ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:21.24 7775  伊原　剛生  (2)  ｲﾊﾗ ﾀｹｵ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:21.70 5762  細羽　敬太  (1)  ﾎｿﾊﾞ ｹｲﾀ 岡　山  笠岡高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:22.34 405  東　　広野  (3)  ｲﾅﾄﾐ ﾌﾐﾔ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:30.00 3094  長曽　智士  ﾅｶﾞｿ ｻﾄｼ 岡　山  岡山教員ｸﾗﾌﾞ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:30.00 2873  矢次　　武  ﾔﾂｷﾞ ﾀｹｼ 岡　山  倉敷福田走友会
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:30.07 7792  米山　航平  (1)  ﾖﾈﾔﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:33.70 285  森田　雄貴  (1)  ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:35.67 5752  重政　寛二  (2)  ｼｹﾞﾏｻ ｶﾝｼﾞ 岡　山  笠岡高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:40.00 590  東　　　一  (1)  ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾊｼﾞﾒ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:40.00 2829  駒井　亮三  ｺﾏｲ ﾘｮｳｿﾞｳ 岡　山  井原ＲＣ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:40.00 2871  矢部　和義  ﾔﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞﾖｼ 岡　山  倉敷福田走友会
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:42.00 6122  中山　和希  (2)  ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:45.00 3274  三浦　章豪  ﾐｳﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 岡　山  岡山クラブ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:47.00 287  橋本　泰利  (1)  ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾔｽﾄｼ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:50.00 9419  今岡　俊和  ｲﾏｵｶ ﾄｼｶｽﾞ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:54.02 2605  荒賀　大輝  (2)  ｱﾗｶﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:55.00 3251  釜我　憲明  ｶﾏｶﾞ ﾉﾘｱｷ 香  川  香川ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 17:56.05 6125  森岡　優太  (2)  ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 18:07.13 7773  金山　岳生  (2)  ｶﾅﾔﾏ ﾀｹｵ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 18:08.00 290  田邊　稜志  (1)  ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 18:22.48 7798  國政　祐太  (1)  ｸﾆﾏｻ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 18:30.00 3275  橋本　忠明  ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾀﾞｱｷ 岡　山  岡山クラブ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 19:13.00 6134  荻野　真太郎(1)  ｵｷﾞﾉ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 ５０００ｍ 19:38.75 3829  寺尾　　隆  ﾃﾗｵ ﾀｶｼ 岡　山  政田ＲＣ
 男子 ５０００ｍ 19:44.85 464  福田　蒼真  (1)  ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｿｳﾏ 岡　山  岡山南高
 男子 ５０００ｍ       291  河本　拓磨  (1)  ｺｳﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ 岡　山  岡山一宮高

 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 14.85 2816  宮内　裕昭  ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾋﾛｱｷ 兵　庫  神戸市陸協
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 15.07 153  勝田　　築  (1)  ｶｯﾀ ｷｽﾞｷ 島　根  開星高
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 15.21 2132  牛尾　貴明  (3)  ｳｼｵ ﾀｶｱｷ 島　根  岡山商科大
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 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 15.27 3120  宇坪　駿介  (1)  ｳﾂﾎﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 広　島  環太平洋大
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 15.29 3319  齋藤　直樹  (1)  ｻｲﾄｳ ﾅｵｷ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 15.30 592  小湊　太一  (2)  ｺﾐﾅﾄ ﾀｲﾁ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 15.37 2892  小田　想一朗(2)  ｵﾀﾞ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 宮　崎  環太平洋大
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 15.40 2911  知福　　隼  (2)  ﾁﾌｸ ｼｭﾝ 岡　山  環太平洋大
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 15.40 88  山崎　利洋  (2)  ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾄｼﾋﾛ 鳥　取  倉吉西高
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 15.60 280  山田　泰雅  (1)  ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 15.70 2144  秦線寺慎太郎(2)  ｼﾞﾝｾﾞﾝﾝｼﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 高　知  岡山商科大
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 16.22 5265  戸髙　珠佑  (1)  ﾄﾀﾞｶ ｼｭｳ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 16.32 3428  矢部　祐輔  ﾔﾍﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 16.39 5269  小山　晴輝  (1)  ｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 16.50 10  岡本　陽大  (2)  ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱｷﾄ 香  川  小豆島高
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 16.65 3100  山本　祐輝  (1)  ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 16.76 2434  有吉　修亮  (1)  ｱﾘﾖｼ ｼｭｳｽｹ 岡　山  関西福祉大
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 17.70 6199  横道　寛和  (1)  ﾖｺﾐﾁ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 19.17 676  片山　朋也  (1)  ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ 岡　山  関西高
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) 19.45 6198  岡本　佳樹  (1)  ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾖｼｷ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m)       283  虫上　侑希  (1)  ﾑｼｱｹﾞ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  岡山一宮高

 男子 １１０ｍＪＨ(0.991m) 14.96 9721  寺町　達也  (3)  ﾃﾗﾏﾁ ﾀﾂﾔ 岡　山  総社ｳｨﾝｸﾞ
 男子 １１０ｍＪＨ(0.991m) 14.99 551  那須　宣行  (3)  ﾅｽ ﾉﾌﾞﾕｷ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １１０ｍＪＨ(0.991m) 15.07 153  勝田　　築  (1)  ｶｯﾀ ｷｽﾞｷ 島　根  開星高
 男子 １１０ｍＪＨ(0.991m) 15.27 560  寺町　和也  (2)  ﾃﾗﾏﾁ ｶｽﾞﾔ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 １１０ｍＪＨ(0.991m) 15.66 518  岡﨑　　誠  (2)  ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾏｺﾄ 岡　山  岡山工業高

 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 52.53 2721  田井　祐介  (1)  ﾀｲ ﾕｳｽｹ 兵　庫  岡山大
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 52.68 2897  北野　祐介  (2)  ｷﾀﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ 兵　庫  環太平洋大
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 54.54 5421  河田　晋一郎(2)  ｶﾜﾀ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 岡　山  倉敷翠松高
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 55.20 280  山田　泰雅  (1)  ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 55.29 485  遠藤　晴輝  (3)  ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｷ 島　根  横田高
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 56.10 2893  川合　翔太郎(2)  ｶﾜｲ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  環太平洋大
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 56.20 3273  浅野　龍乃佑(1)  ｱｻﾉ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 香  川  香川大
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 56.23 7781  石井　大晴  (2)  ｲｼｲ ﾀｲｾｲ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 56.91 3603  梅本　健吾  ｳﾒﾓﾄ ｹﾝｺﾞ 山　口  下松市陸協
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 57.03 2690  髙谷　真弘 (M1)  ﾀｶﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 徳  島  徳島大
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 57.03 2690  高谷　真弘 (M1)  ﾀｶﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 岡　山  徳島大
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 57.34 2862  前上　駿介  (3)  ﾏｴｶﾞﾐ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 香  川  環太平洋大
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 57.35 7785  原田　智規  (2)  ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾉﾘ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 58.77 12  大倉　悠幹  (2)  ｵｵｸﾗ ﾕｳｷ 香  川  小豆島高
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 59.39 566  植田　尚斗  (2)  ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) 59.78 518  岡﨑　　誠  (2)  ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾏｺﾄ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m)  1:01.17 391  安廣　賢一  (2)  ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾀｶ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m)  1:01.40 7784  武本　裕紀  (2)  ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m)  1:01.57 434  鈴木　悠天  (2)  ﾋｶﾞｼ ｺｳﾔ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m)  1:03.85 6132  能海　　翔  (1)  ﾉｳﾐ ｶｹﾙ 岡　山  高松農業高

 男子 走高跳   2m07 3055  広田　勇一  (1)  ﾋﾛﾀ ﾕｳｲﾁ 岡　山  岡山商科大
 男子 走高跳   2m07 5778  奥田　昌樹  (3)  ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ 岡　山  笠岡商業高
 男子 走高跳   1m98 696  前島　博之  ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 鳥　取  鳥取ＳＡＣ
 男子 走高跳   1m95 3070  辻本　裕臣  ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｵﾐ 岡　山  ＳＰＥ
 男子 走高跳   1m92 530  牧村　尚磨  (1)  ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 走高跳   1m91 3386  矢野　　翔  (1)  ﾔﾉ ｼｮｳ 岡　山  岡山理科大
 男子 走高跳   1m90 2930  新延　　聖  (2)  ﾆｲﾉﾍﾞ ｼｮｳ 香  川  環太平洋大
 男子 走高跳   1m90 3059  中村　遼太郎(1)  ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 山　口  岡山商科大
 男子 走高跳   1m85 2393  上山　　歩  (1)  ｳｴﾔﾏ ｱﾕﾑ 岡　山  美作大
 男子 走高跳   1m80 537  森　　温起  (1)  ﾓﾘ ﾊﾙｷ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 走高跳   1m80 534  高田　照久  (1)  ﾀｶﾀ ﾃﾙﾋｻ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 走高跳   1m80 2099  早田　慎一朗  ﾊﾔﾀ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 岡　山  津山ＴＦＣ
 男子 走高跳   1m75 565  高橋　良法  (2)  ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｼﾉﾘ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 走高跳   1m75 533  板野　　賢  (1)  ｲﾀﾉ ｻﾄﾙ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 走高跳   1m73 6274  茅原　翔太  (1)  ｶﾔﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 岡　山  高梁城南高
 男子 走高跳   1m70 5271  林原　和志  (1)  ﾊﾔｼﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｼ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 走高跳   1m65 3007  渡部　翔太  (1)  ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 愛　媛  徳山大
 男子 走高跳   1m60 266  小川　奨騎  (2)  ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳｷ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 走高跳   1m55 7802  藤原　圭汰  (1)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｹｲﾀ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 走高跳       469  十川　凜人  (1)  ｿｶﾞﾜ ﾘﾝﾄ 岡　山  岡山南高
 男子 走高跳       466  小笠原　成星(1)  ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾅﾙｾ 岡　山  岡山南高

 男子 走幅跳   7m27 3163  喜多　恭介  (1)  ｷﾀﾞ ｷｭｽｹ 徳  島  環太平洋大
 男子 走幅跳   7m19 864  阿曽　彩登  (3)  ｱｿ ｱﾔﾄ 岡　山  就実高
 男子 走幅跳   7m15 567  三宅　諒亨  (2)  ﾐﾔｹ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 走幅跳   7m00 2150  家入　仁志  (3)  ｲｴｲﾘ ﾋｻｼ 熊　本  徳山大
 男子 走幅跳   6m99 3061  田坂　雅人  (1)  ﾀｻｶ ﾏｻﾄ 愛　媛  岡山商科大
 男子 走幅跳   6m89 544  藤原　琳久  (3)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｸ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 走幅跳   6m86 3171  沖　　厚範  (1)  ｵｷ ｱﾂﾉﾘ 山　口  環太平洋大
 男子 走幅跳   6m81 3602  大月　良雅  ｵｵﾂｷ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 岡　山  倉敷ＴＦＣ
 男子 走幅跳   6m77 2135  古志　元希  (3)  ｺｼ ｹﾞﾝｷ 広　島  岡山商科大
 男子 走幅跳   6m72 5783  後藤　　傑  (2)  ｺﾞﾄｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ 岡　山  笠岡商業高
 男子 走幅跳   6m66 6105  白根　尚弥  (3)  ｼﾗﾈ ﾅｵﾔ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 走幅跳   6m64 7777  瀬戸川　将章(2)  ｾﾄｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻｱｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 走幅跳   6m62 2610  山上　泰功  (2)  ﾔﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾀｲｺｳ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 走幅跳   6m45 2711  片山　詞也  (3)  ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾌﾐﾔ 岡　山  山田中
 男子 走幅跳   6m34 1954  中澤　拓也  (2)  ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
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 男子 走幅跳   6m33 5786  丸本　健介  (2)  ﾏﾙﾓﾄ ｹﾝｽｹ 岡　山  笠岡商業高
 男子 走幅跳   6m28 3064  本田　直紀  (1)  ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ 島　根  岡山商科大
 男子 走幅跳   6m24 253  大前　隆史  (2)  ｵｵﾏｴ ﾀｶｼ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 走幅跳   6m20 2928  神野　純弥  (2)  ｶﾝﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 沖　縄  環太平洋大
 男子 走幅跳   6m10 254  森下　裕生  (2)  ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾋﾛｷ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 走幅跳   6m10 7783  秋葉　雄太  (2)  ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 走幅跳   6m07 536  長谷川　魁星(1)  ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶｲｾｲ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 走幅跳   6m06 3265  天方　英暢  (1)  ｱﾏｶﾞﾀ ﾋﾃﾞﾉﾌﾞ 広　島  環太平洋大
 男子 走幅跳   6m02 2169  池田　堅哉  (2)  ｲｹﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾔ 岡　山  徳山大
 男子 走幅跳   5m90 7941  大石　涼太  (1)  ｵｵｲｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 走幅跳   5m88 2758  小畑　友也  (2)  ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾔ 岡　山  岡山大
 男子 走幅跳   5m80 9340  下河　英右  (2)  ｼﾓｶﾜ ｴｲｽｹ 岡　山  岡山陸協
 男子 走幅跳   5m80 3607  木村　真路  ｷﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾐﾁ 岡　山  倉敷ＴＦＣ
 男子 走幅跳   5m75 7842  三浦　弘貴  (2)  ﾐｳﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 走幅跳   5m64 6124  渡邊　　陸  (2)  ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｸ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 走幅跳   5m61 2606  清水　淳士  (2)  ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱﾂｼ 広　島  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 走幅跳   5m60 7799  木下　真稔  (1)  ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾏﾅﾙ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 走幅跳   5m48 1985  岸　麟太朗  (2)  ｷｼ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  京山中
 男子 走幅跳   5m32 844  長濱　海斗  (1)  ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ ｶｲﾄ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 走幅跳   5m19 1969  笹野　玲音  (1)  ｻｻﾉ ﾚｵ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 走幅跳   3m66 572  寺見　蓮太郞(1)  ﾃﾗﾐ ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 走幅跳       571  郡司掛　和也(1)  ｸﾞﾝｼﾞｶﾞｹ ｶｽﾞﾔ 岡　山  備前中
 男子 走幅跳       467  岡本　淳也  (1)  ｵｶﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 岡　山  岡山南高

 男子 三段跳  16m14 9928  黒田　寛亮  ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｱｷ 神奈川  日立ＩＣＴ
 男子 三段跳  15m36 3449  塩見　将輔  ｼｵﾐ ﾏｻﾎ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 三段跳  15m28 2901  小山　義人  (2)  ｺﾔﾏ ﾖｼﾄ 福　岡  環太平洋大
 男子 三段跳  14m77 547  佐々木　拓海(3)  ｻｻｷ ﾀｸﾐ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 三段跳  14m64 3069  神戸　力斗  (1)  ｶﾝﾍﾞ ﾘｷﾄ 鳥　取  岡山商科大
 男子 三段跳  14m36 3162  永澤　竜太郎(1)  ｴｲｻﾞﾜ ﾘｭｳｳﾀﾛｳ 鳥　取  環太平洋大
 男子 三段跳  14m23 6105  白根　尚弥  (3)  ｼﾗﾈ ﾅｵﾔ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 三段跳  14m04 2387  築山　知弘  (3)  ﾂｷﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 岡　山  美作大
 男子 三段跳  14m03 482  朝津　順平  (3)  ｱｻﾂ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 島　根  横田高
 男子 三段跳  13m57 440  和田　惠太  ﾜﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ 滋　賀  東レ滋賀
 男子 三段跳  13m32 2606  清水　淳士  (2)  ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱﾂｼ 広　島  川崎医療福祉大
 男子 三段跳  12m53 254  森下　裕生  (2)  ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾋﾛｷ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 男子 三段跳  12m50 3172  森田　啓聖  (1)  ﾓﾘﾀ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 広　島  環太平洋大
 男子 三段跳  12m50 6123  今井　冬馬  (2)  ｲﾏｲ ﾄｳﾏ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 三段跳  12m47 536  長谷川　魁星(1)  ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶｲｾｲ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 三段跳  12m40 6127  中西　智宏  (2)  ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 三段跳  11m41 7820  小坂　恒平  (2)  ｺｻｶ ｺｳﾍｲ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 三段跳  11m11 592  竹島　悠亮  (1)  ﾀｹｼﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 三段跳  11m11 534  高田　照久  (1)  ﾀｶﾀ ﾃﾙﾋｻ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 男子 三段跳       292  吉本　航祐  (3)  ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ 岡　山  味野中

 男子 砲丸投(7.260kg)  14m18 3009  藤岡　琢也  ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾀｸﾔ 岡　山  三菱自動車水島
 男子 砲丸投(7.260kg)  11m00 2169  池田　堅哉  (2)  ｲｹﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾔ 岡　山  徳山大
 男子 砲丸投(7.260kg)  10m65 3428  矢部　祐輔  ﾔﾍﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 砲丸投(7.260kg)   8m00 3141  中西　健太  ﾅｶﾆｼ ｹﾝﾀ 岡　山  ＯＵＦ

 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)  12m76 6048  長野　海都  (2)  ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｶｲﾄ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)  12m10 7929  馬木　樹里  (2)  ｳﾏｷ ｼﾞｭﾘ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)  11m80 7945  前田　瑞輝  (1)  ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)  11m56 5176  吉本　瑞季  (2)  ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ 岡　山  倉敷商業高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)  11m50 598  中西　翼義  (2)  ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾀｽｷ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)  10m80 7964  肥塚　陽平  (3)  ｺｴﾂｶ ﾖｳﾍｲ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)  10m73 6121  万治　秀明  (2)  ﾏﾝｼﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)  10m70 5244  森田　孝嗣  (2)  ﾓﾘﾀ ｺｳｼﾞ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)  10m25 7815  藤原　柚至  (2)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｼﾞ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)  10m11 597  竹村　龍星  (2)  ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)   9m78 591  石原　直晃  (1)  ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾅｵｱｷ 岡　山  東岡山工業高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)   9m37 1499  佐藤　元紀  (2)  ｻﾄｳ ﾓﾄｷ 岡　山  和気閑谷高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)   9m22 402  中島　飛翔  (2)  ｲｾﾜｷ ｶｽﾞﾔ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)   8m99 1975  検校　一聖  (1)  ｹﾝｺｳ ｲｯｾｲ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)   8m91 5790  赤木　寿希斗(1)  ｱｶｷﾞ ｼﾞｭｷﾄ 岡　山  笠岡商業高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)   8m90 7937  岡本　直将  (1)  ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾏｻ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)   7m39 6133  小田　春樹  (1)  ｵﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ 岡　山  高松農業高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)   7m38 6046  藤井　嶺央  (1)  ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾚｵ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)   7m10 1250  梅野　雄斗  (1)  ｳﾒﾉ ﾕｳﾄ 岡　山  倉敷鷲羽高
 男子 砲丸投(高校6.000kg)       1506  石田　幸太郎(1)  ｲｼﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 岡　山  和気閑谷高

 男子 砲丸投(中学5.000kg)   6m73 564  岩崎　翔悟  (2)  ｲﾜｻｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 岡　山  備前中

 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  60m61 3156  秦　　大貴  (1)  ﾊﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ 兵　庫  環太平洋大
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  59m91 593  宮田　暁典  (2)  ﾐﾔﾀ ｱｷﾉﾘ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  57m00 3072  田平　　守  (1)  ﾀﾋﾗ ﾏﾓﾙ 岡　山  岡山商科大
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  54m36 3525  田澤　良幸  ﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾖｼﾕｷ 岡　山  クラコウＴＦＣ
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  52m01 3051  大内　靖之  (3)  ｵｵｳﾁ ﾔｽﾕｷ 岡　山  就実大
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  51m00 2136  木村　彰惟  (3)  ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｲ 大　分  岡山商科大
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  51m00 3068  續　　駿也  (1)  ﾂﾂﾞｷ ｼｭﾝﾔ 香  川  岡山商科大
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  50m00 3136  三井　一輝  ﾐｲ ｶｽﾞｷ 岡　山  ＯＵＦ
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  49m00 7929  馬木　樹里  (2)  ｳﾏｷ ｼﾞｭﾘ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  47m59 1241  原　　広樹  (3)  ﾊﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 岡　山  倉敷鷲羽高
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 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  46m99 7782  岡本　大輝  (2)  ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｲｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  46m14 1244  安部　義人  (2)  ｱﾍﾞ ﾖｼﾋﾄ 岡　山  倉敷鷲羽高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  46m00 3413  宇野　直哉  ｳﾉ ﾅｵﾔ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  43m39 1283  山岡　　佑  (1)  ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾕｳ 岡　山  創志学園高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  43m19 6045  森永　昂祐  (2)  ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｽｹ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  35m64 846  若林　海斗  (1)  ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｲﾄ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  31m58 468  橋本　大希  (1)  ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｷ 岡　山  岡山南高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  30m00 24  山本　寿樹也(1)  ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭｷﾔ 香  川  小豆島高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  29m99 5751  藤川　想詩  (1)  ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｿｳｼ 岡　山  笠岡高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  28m49 6275  小西　悠太  (2)  ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ 岡　山  高梁城南高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)  28m00 6204  小見山　宝  (1)  ｺﾐﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾗ 岡　山  総社高
 男子 やり投(0.800kg)       2604  加藤　佳祐  (2)  ｶﾄｳ ｹｲｽｹ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
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 女子 １００ｍ 11.84 7452  三宅　真理奈(3)  ﾐﾔｹ ﾏﾘﾅ 岡　山  倉敷中央高
 女子 １００ｍ 12.65 9733  原瀬　優花  (3)  ﾊﾗｾ ﾕｳｶ 岡　山  総社ｳｨﾝｸﾞ
 女子 １００ｍ 12.69 7817  中野　　桃  (2)  ﾅｶﾉ ﾓﾓ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 １００ｍ 12.79 1478  山岡　真紗希(3)  ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾏｻｷ 岡　山  岡山大附中
 女子 １００ｍ 12.81 3102  山田　みる  (4)  ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾐﾙ 島　根  美作大
 女子 １００ｍ 12.89 2204  森元　瑠菜  (3)  ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾙﾅ 岡　山  芳田中
 女子 １００ｍ 12.92 256  藤原　早菜  (3)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｻﾅ 岡　山  味野中
 女子 １００ｍ 12.94 3389  河合　菜緒  ｶﾜｲ ﾅｵ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 女子 １００ｍ 13.02 7795  今津　千尋  (1)  ｲﾏﾂﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.10 3342  甫立　玲菜  (1)  ﾎﾀﾞﾃ ﾚｲﾅ 鹿児島  環太平洋大
 女子 １００ｍ 13.10 7932  池田　知穗  (2)  ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾁﾎ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.17 3441  橋本　真実  ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾐ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 女子 １００ｍ 13.17 3327  石原　果歩  (1)  ｲｼﾊﾗ ｶﾎ 岡　山  ＮＤ清心女子大
 女子 １００ｍ 13.18 281  藤下　亜里紗(1)  ﾌｼﾞｼﾀ ｱﾘｻ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.20 1808  北山　由佳  (3)  ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾕｶ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 １００ｍ 13.20 7935  藤原　可菜  (2)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶﾅ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.24 3121  升尾　春菜  (1)  ﾏｽｵ ﾊﾙﾅ 鳥　取  美作大
 女子 １００ｍ 13.35 265  ｵﾋﾞｱｿｸﾞ ゆう･ｸｨｰﾝ(2)  ｵﾋﾞｱｿｸﾞ ﾕｳ･ｸｨｰﾝ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.40 1326  阿部　香音  (3)  ｱﾍﾞ ｶﾉﾝ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 １００ｍ 13.42 493  森　菜々子  (2)  ﾓﾘ ﾅﾅｺ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.42 1812  河本　友唯  (3)  ｺｳﾓﾄ ﾕｲ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 １００ｍ 13.50 282  日笠　愛美  (1)  ﾋｶｻ ﾏﾅﾐ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.54 438  小西　菜奈  (2)  ｺﾆｼ ﾅﾅ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.58 6197  橋本　実咲  (1)  ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐｻｷ 岡　山  総社高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.60 462  安定　恵理香(1)  ｱﾝｼﾞｮｳ ｴﾘｶ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.65 9731  古屋　敦子  (1)  ﾌﾙﾔ ｱﾂｺ 岡　山  総社ｳｨﾝｸﾞ
 女子 １００ｍ 13.68 1520  西角　美咲  (3)  ﾆｼｶﾄﾞ ﾐｻｷ 岡　山  三石中
 女子 １００ｍ 13.72 1809  井元　千尋  (2)  ｲﾓﾄ ﾁﾋﾛ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 １００ｍ 13.76 1963  古谷　絵里  (2)  ﾌﾙﾔ ｴﾘ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.87 1972  中原　咲季  (1)  ﾅｶﾊﾗ ｻｷ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 女子 １００ｍ 13.90 2421  岡本　紗季  (3)  ｵｶﾓﾄ ｻｷ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 女子 １００ｍ 14.01 2417  小武守　明果(2)  ｺﾀｹﾓﾘ ﾒｲｶ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 女子 １００ｍ 14.03 2418  小武守　明夢(2)  ｺﾀｹﾓﾘ ﾒｲﾑ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 女子 １００ｍ 14.06 376  三谷　春菜  (1)  ﾐﾀﾆ ﾊﾙﾅ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 １００ｍ 14.10 1341  渡邉　日奈  (1)  ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾅ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 １００ｍ 14.33 1818  杉谷　美羽  (2)  ｽｷﾞﾀﾆ ﾐｳ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 １００ｍ 14.34 6276  東　　真衣  (1)  ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾏｲ 岡　山  高梁城南高
 女子 １００ｍ 14.50 1330  小西　晴子  (2)  ｺﾆｼ ﾊﾙｺ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 １００ｍ 14.51 2132  岸本　　結  (2)  ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾕｲ 岡　山  味野中
 女子 １００ｍ 14.56 6136  守安　愛梨  (1)  ﾓﾘﾔｽ ｱｲﾘ 岡　山  高松農業高
 女子 １００ｍ 14.57 2424  岸本　　彩  (1)  ｷｼﾓﾄ ｱﾔ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 女子 １００ｍ 14.69 6068  原田　亜希子(1)  ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱｷｺ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 女子 １００ｍ 14.70 5191  黒岡　仁美  (1)  ｸﾛｵｶ ﾋﾄﾐ 岡　山  倉敷商業高
 女子 １００ｍ 14.70 1331  有田　真子  (2)  ｱﾘﾀ ﾏｺ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 １００ｍ 14.78 1820  冨岡　みづき(2)  ﾄﾐｵｶ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 １００ｍ 14.80 1339  桑田　茉波  (2)  ｸﾜﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 １００ｍ 15.00 1342  今井　あい  (1)  ｲﾏｲ ｱｲ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 １００ｍ 15.34 6064  藤原　三佐衣(1)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾐｻｷ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 女子 １００ｍ 15.39 1971  佐々木　千佳(1)  ｻｻｷ ﾁｶ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 女子 １００ｍ 15.93 1825  山下　芽愛  (1)  ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾒｱ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 １００ｍ 16.00 1821  東山　綾花  (2)  ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 １００ｍ 16.16 430  藤森　小百合(1)  ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ｻﾕﾘ 岡　山  備前中
 女子 １００ｍ       5745  河田　望佑  (1)  ｶﾜﾀ ﾐﾕ 岡　山  笠岡高

 女子 ２００ｍ 24.01 7452  三宅　真理奈(3)  ﾐﾔｹ ﾏﾘﾅ 岡　山  倉敷中央高
 女子 ２００ｍ 25.65 9733  原瀬　優花  (3)  ﾊﾗｾ ﾕｳｶ 岡　山  総社ｳｨﾝｸﾞ
 女子 ２００ｍ 25.99 370  安定　紗也香(1)  ｱﾝｼﾞｮｳ ｻﾔｶ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 女子 ２００ｍ 26.00 7817  中野　　桃  (2)  ﾅｶﾉ ﾓﾓ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ２００ｍ 26.06 3344  加藤　　幸  (1)  ｶﾄｳ ﾕｷ 福　岡  環太平洋大
 女子 ２００ｍ 26.59 1808  北山　由佳  (3)  ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾕｶ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 ２００ｍ 26.63 256  藤原　早菜  (3)  ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｻﾅ 岡　山  味野中
 女子 ２００ｍ 26.68 3259  野口　歩美  (3)  ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｱﾕﾐ 香  川  環太平洋大
 女子 ２００ｍ 26.76 3387  藤本　成実  ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾅﾙﾐ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 女子 ２００ｍ 26.90 7972  大西　美衣奈(1)  ｵｵﾆｼ ﾐｲﾅ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 女子 ２００ｍ 27.00 3370  徳原　真奈美(1)  ﾄｸﾊﾗ ﾏﾅﾐ 岡　山  岡山大
 女子 ２００ｍ 27.10 7771  大森　香菜子(2)  ｵｵﾓﾘ ｶﾅｺ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ２００ｍ 27.50 3440  若林　千裕  ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 女子 ２００ｍ 27.89 1520  西角　美咲  (3)  ﾆｼｶﾄﾞ ﾐｻｷ 岡　山  三石中
 女子 ２００ｍ 28.08 495  浅野　佳子  (2)  ｱｻﾉ ｶｺ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 ２００ｍ 28.25 1809  井元　千尋  (2)  ｲﾓﾄ ﾁﾋﾛ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 ２００ｍ 28.32 442  横山　加乃  (1)  ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｶﾉ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 女子 ２００ｍ 28.96 259  上前　なるみ(2)  ｶﾐﾏｴ ﾅﾙﾐ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 女子 ２００ｍ 29.90 1341  渡邉　日奈  (1)  ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾅ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 ２００ｍ 30.00 1330  小西　晴子  (2)  ｺﾆｼ ﾊﾙｺ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 ２００ｍ 30.10 1331  有田　真子  (2)  ｱﾘﾀ ﾏｺ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 ２００ｍ 30.10 1820  冨岡　みづき(2)  ﾄﾐｵｶ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 ２００ｍ 30.30 1339  桑田　茉波  (2)  ｸﾜﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 ２００ｍ 30.50 1342  今井　あい  (1)  ｲﾏｲ ｱｲ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 ２００ｍ 30.83 2420  石川　理香子(3)  ｲｼｶﾜ ﾘｶｺ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 女子 ２００ｍ 31.10 5740  藤丘　夏穂  (1)  ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｶﾎ 岡　山  笠岡高
 女子 ２００ｍ 32.39 1964  木村　茉由子(2)  ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕｺ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 女子 ２００ｍ       2204  森元　瑠菜  (3)  ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾙﾅ 岡　山  芳田中
 女子 ２００ｍ       428  杉山　乃能  (1)  ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾉﾉ 岡　山  備前中
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 女子 ４００ｍ 56.09 7453  荒島　夕理  (3)  ｱﾗｼﾏ ﾕﾘ 岡　山  倉敷中央高
 女子 ４００ｍ 57.86 3344  加藤　　幸  (1)  ｶﾄｳ ﾕｷ 福　岡  環太平洋大
 女子 ４００ｍ 58.12 7776  鹿本　真尋  (2)  ｼｶﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ４００ｍ 59.34 3100  三谷　美紀  (4)  ﾐﾀﾆ ﾐｷ 広　島  美作大
 女子 ４００ｍ  1:00.61 7771  大森　香菜子(2)  ｵｵﾓﾘ ｶﾅｺ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ４００ｍ  1:01.73 266  片岡　希実  (2)  ｶﾀｵｶ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 ４００ｍ  1:01.91 258  大枝　桃子  (2)  ｵｵｴﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｺ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 女子 ４００ｍ  1:02.90 492  岩井　美都  (2)  ｲﾜｲ ﾐｻﾄ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 ４００ｍ  1:03.10 7778  田中　千春  (2)  ﾀﾅｶ ﾁﾊﾙ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ４００ｍ  1:03.54 2135  山神　渚夏  (3)  ﾔﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾅﾅ 岡　山  味野中
 女子 ４００ｍ  1:03.57 281  藤下　亜里紗(1)  ﾌｼﾞｼﾀ ｱﾘｻ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 女子 ４００ｍ  1:05.43 269  邨上　鈴奈  (2)  ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾚｲﾅ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 ４００ｍ       1478  山岡　真紗希(3)  ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾏｻｷ 岡　山  岡山大附中

 女子 ８００ｍ  2:21.09 3347  吉川　歩実  (1)  ｷｯｶﾜ ｱﾕﾐ 岡　山  環太平洋大
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:22.74 7779  小林　　遥  (2)  ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙｶ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:23.75 1822  山下　まりん(1)  ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾏﾘﾝ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:25.00 3279  山内　香苗  (2)  ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｶﾅｴ 香  川  環太平洋大
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:25.73 7787  武田　祐奈  (2)  ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:26.00 3278  森下　日菜子(2)  ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾋﾅｺ 高　知  環太平洋大
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:28.00 3353  船田　利恵  (1)  ﾌﾅﾀﾞ ﾘｴ 熊　本  環太平洋大
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:29.99 491  藤井　流歌  (2)  ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾙｶ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:30.00 1336  堀内　咲希  (2)  ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｻｷ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:32.00 1334  政廣　さくら(2)  ﾏｻﾋﾛ ｻｸﾗ 岡　山  新田中
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:32.72 3349  木野戸　咲耶(1)  ｷﾉﾄ ｻﾔ 岡　山  環太平洋大
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:32.99 7778  田中　千春  (2)  ﾀﾅｶ ﾁﾊﾙ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:33.46 7774  河田　和香  (2)  ｶﾜﾀ ﾉﾄﾞｶ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:35.00 7800  沼田　碧彩  (1)  ﾇﾏﾀ ｱｵｲ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:37.11 333  多々納　未来(1)  ﾀﾀﾉ ﾐﾗｲ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:37.28 5742  新田　葵巳  (1)  ﾆｯﾀ ｱｵｲ 岡　山  笠岡高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:38.00 1811  金谷　紗希  (3)  ｶﾅﾀﾆ ｻｷ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:38.00 5744  野村　美月  (1)  ﾉﾑﾗ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 岡　山  笠岡高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:42.00 3120  熊原　弓叶里  ｸﾏﾊﾗ ﾕｶﾘ 岡　山  岡山教員ｸﾗﾌﾞ
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:45.10 375  平野　美月  (1)  ﾋﾗﾉ ﾐﾂｷ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:45.68 2426  赤木　美月  (2)  ｱｶｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:46.12 267  窪田　久美  (2)  ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾋｻﾐ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:49.09 2419  西坂　初音  (1)  ﾆｼｻｶ ﾊﾂﾈ 岡　山  倉敷天城中
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:51.20 1970  石井　杏佳  (1)  ｲｼｲ ｷｮｳｶ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:51.31 429  時岡　柚衣  (1)  ﾄｷｵｶ ﾕｲ 岡　山  備前中
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:52.41 472  的場　静花  (1)  ﾏﾄﾊﾞ ｼｽﾞｶ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:52.47 470  小柴　舞子  (1)  ｺｼﾊﾞ ﾏｲｺ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 ８００ｍ  2:56.49 6279  廣金　沙弥夏(1)  ﾋﾛｶﾈ ｻﾔｶ 岡　山  高梁城南高
 女子 ８００ｍ       3432  八田　彩水  (1)  ﾊｯﾀ ｱﾕﾐ 岡　山  環太平洋大
 女子 ８００ｍ       292  原田　彩花  (1)  ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ 岡　山  岡山一宮高

 女子 ５０００ｍ 20:42.61 501  山本　紗奈  (2)  ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾅ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 ５０００ｍ       948  岡崎　夏輝  (1)  ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾅﾂｷ 岡　山  関西福祉大

 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 14.41 3257  田邉　夕佳  (3)  ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｶ 岡　山  環太平洋大
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 14.46 7971  溝口　りこ  (1)  ﾐｿﾞｸﾁ ﾘｺ 岡　山  岡山商大附高
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 14.62 5288  御船　　星  (3)  ﾐﾌﾈ ｱｶﾘ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 14.77 3441  橋本　真実  ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾐ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 15.05 7797  南田　彩伽  (1)  ﾅﾝﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 15.91 3256  桑渕　真帆  (3)  ｸﾜﾌﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ 徳  島  環太平洋大
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 16.19 372  坂川　保乃華(1)  ｻｶｶﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 16.61 6197  橋本　実咲  (1)  ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐｻｷ 岡　山  総社高
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 16.77 1246  藤川　紗希  (2)  ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｻｷ 岡　山  倉敷鷲羽高
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 17.08 3097  古林　真希  (2)  ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｷ 岡　山  岡山理科大
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 17.22 461  御船　乃愛  (1)  ﾐﾌﾈ ﾉｱ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 17.68 3196  香西　庸希  (2)  ｺｳｻﾞｲ ﾕｷ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 18.18 5793  山本　茉椰  (1)  ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾔ 岡　山  笠岡商業高
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 18.65 268  高山　敬菜  (2)  ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾅ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.840m) 18.95 439  根木　歩美  (2)  ﾈｷ ｱﾕﾐ 岡　山  岡山東商業高

 女子 １００mH(中学0.762m) 14.86 3073  安河内　萌衣(3)  ﾔｽｺｳﾁ ﾒｲ 岡　山  ＳＰＥ
 女子 １００mH(中学0.762m) 15.09 1812  河本　友唯  (3)  ｺｳﾓﾄ ﾕｲ 岡　山  桜が丘中

 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m) 58.99 7453  荒島　夕理  (3)  ｱﾗｼﾏ ﾕﾘ 岡　山  倉敷中央高
 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)  1:03.12 7776  鹿本　真尋  (2)  ｼｶﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)  1:05.46 7797  南田　彩伽  (1)  ﾅﾝﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)  1:06.10 3254  鶴留　朋美  (3)  ﾂﾙﾄﾞﾒ ﾄﾓﾐ 鹿児島  環太平洋大
 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)  1:07.50 3440  若林　千裕  ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)  1:07.75 7795  今津　千尋  (1)  ｲﾏﾂﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)  1:08.47 5262  長谷川　千華(1)  ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾁｶ 岡　山  倉敷工業高
 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)  1:08.58 3387  藤本　成実  ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾅﾙﾐ 岡　山  岡山ＡＣ
 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)  1:11.20 377  宮園　水月  (1)  ﾐﾔｿﾞﾉ ﾐｽﾞｷ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)  1:13.59 3196  香西　庸希  (2)  ｺｳｻﾞｲ ﾕｷ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)       3097  古林　真希  (2)  ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｷ 岡　山  岡山理科大

 女子 走高跳   1m60 3069  高木　瑠唯  (2)  ﾀｶｷ ﾙｲ 広　島  広島大
 女子 走高跳   1m58 512  大森　菜桜子(2)  ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾅｵｺ 岡　山  岡山工業高
 女子 走高跳   1m50 3336  大塚　　和  (1)  ｵｵﾂｶ ﾉﾄﾞｶ 愛　媛  美作大
 女子 走高跳   1m48 257  吉田　菜々子(2)  ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅﾅｺ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
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 女子 走高跳   1m45 3108  中里　亜美  (3)  ﾅｶｻﾞﾄ ｱﾐ 愛　媛  美作大
 女子 走高跳   1m45 437  久保　優香  (2)  ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｶ 岡　山  岡山東商業高
 女子 走高跳   1m35 496  小早川　遥  (2)  ｺﾊﾞﾔｶﾜ ﾊﾙｶ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 走高跳       5792  馬塲　美奈  (1)  ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾐﾅ 岡　山  笠岡商業高

 女子 走幅跳   5m60 3260  時吉　千聡  (3)  ﾄｷﾖｼ ﾁｻﾄ 鹿児島  環太平洋大
 女子 走幅跳   5m37 3271  川田　理惠  (2)  ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｴ 広　島  環太平洋大
 女子 走幅跳   5m32 3197  増成　彩乃  (2)  ﾏｽﾅﾘ ｱﾔﾉ 岡　山  川崎医療福祉大
 女子 走幅跳   5m30 3274  西川　遥菜  (2)  ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾅ 広　島  環太平洋大
 女子 走幅跳   5m18 3337  奥住　朱香  (1)  ｵｸｽﾞﾐ ｱﾔｶ 兵　庫  環太平洋大
 女子 走幅跳   5m14 256  三宅　真理菜(2)  ﾐﾔｹ ﾏﾘﾅ 岡　山  岡山一宮高
 女子 走幅跳   5m14 9731  古屋　敦子  (1)  ﾌﾙﾔ ｱﾂｺ 岡　山  総社ｳｨﾝｸﾞ
 女子 走幅跳   4m95 9732  落合　杏名  (3)  ｵﾁｱｲ ｱﾝﾅ 岡　山  総社ｳｨﾝｸﾞ
 女子 走幅跳   4m89 6196  難波　杏菜  (1)  ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｱﾝﾅ 岡　山  総社高
 女子 走幅跳   4m86 7788  今井　望月  (2)  ｲﾏｲ ﾐﾂｷ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 走幅跳   4m86 1504  那須　有香梨(2)  ﾅｽ ﾕｶﾘ 岡　山  和気閑谷高
 女子 走幅跳   4m83 1812  河本　友唯  (3)  ｺｳﾓﾄ ﾕｲ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 走幅跳   4m38 496  小早川　遥  (2)  ｺﾊﾞﾔｶﾜ ﾊﾙｶ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 走幅跳   4m25 6059  三高　優花  (1)  ﾐﾀｶ ﾕｳｶ 岡　山  岡山龍谷高
 女子 走幅跳   4m11 2132  岸本　　結  (2)  ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾕｲ 岡　山  味野中
 女子 走幅跳   3m97 6137  太田　明日香(1)  ｵｵﾀ ｱｽｶ 岡　山  高松農業高
 女子 走幅跳       473  朴　世志海  (1)  ﾊﾟｸ ｾｼﾞﾍ 岡　山  岡山南高

 女子 三段跳  13m43 1503  磯部　歩佳  (2)  ｲｿﾍﾞ ｱﾕｶ 岡　山  和気閑谷高
 女子 三段跳  11m60 3104  渡邊　冴理  (4)  ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻｴﾘ 広　島  美作大
 女子 三段跳  10m31 6110  古澤　音羽  (3)  ﾌﾙｻﾜ ｵﾄﾊ 岡　山  高松農業高
 女子 三段跳   9m79 6135  上井　彩加  (1)  ｳﾜｲ ｱﾔｶ 岡　山  高松農業高
 女子 三段跳       5741  円　　雛子  (1)  ﾂﾌﾞﾗ ﾋﾅｺ 岡　山  笠岡高

 女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)   8m65 1961  小橋　也  (2)  ｺﾊﾞｼ ﾕｳﾔ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)   7m54 5187  田中　優里奈(1)  ﾀﾅｶ ﾕﾘﾅ 岡　山  倉敷商業高
 女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)   7m45 1974  吉和　咲奈  (1)  ﾖｼﾜ ｻﾅ 岡　山  倉敷天城高
 女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)   6m50 5747  小山　　栞  (1)  ｺﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ 岡　山  笠岡高
 女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)   6m34 5193  平松　巳奈  (1)  ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾐﾅ 岡　山  倉敷商業高
 女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)   6m06 5189  山下　　舞  (1)  ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾏｲ 岡　山  倉敷商業高

 女子 砲丸投(中学2.721kg)  10m87 1818  杉谷　美羽  (2)  ｽｷﾞﾀﾆ ﾐｳ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 砲丸投(中学2.721kg)  10m66 1821  東山　綾花  (2)  ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 砲丸投(中学2.721kg)  10m64 7772  東山　結衣  (2)  ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ﾕｲ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 砲丸投(中学2.721kg)   9m68 1820  冨岡　みづき(2)  ﾄﾐｵｶ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 砲丸投(中学2.721kg)   8m08 1825  山下　芽愛  (1)  ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾒｱ 岡　山  桜が丘中
 女子 砲丸投(中学2.721kg)   7m85 2131  奥田　　光  (2)  ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 岡　山  味野中

 女子 やり投(0.600kg)  38m28 3330  岡島　由佳  (1)  ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｶ 広　島  川崎医療福祉大
 女子 やり投(0.600kg)  38m24 3654  白井　夕貴  ｼﾗｲ ﾕｷ 岡　山  ＫＮＤ．ＴＣ
 女子 やり投(0.600kg)  36m34 5769  広畑　里沙  (2)  ﾋﾛﾊﾀ ﾘｻ 岡　山  笠岡高
 女子 やり投(0.600kg)  33m86 471  宮迫　真生  (1)  ﾐﾔｻｺ ﾏｵ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 やり投(0.600kg)  32m38 463  藤田　　遥  (1)  ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｶ 岡　山  岡山南高
 女子 やり投(0.600kg)  28m11 374  二瓶　涼南  (1)  ﾆﾍｲ ｽｽﾞﾅ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 やり投(0.600kg)  26m47 7772  東山　結衣  (2)  ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ﾕｲ 岡　山  岡山城東高
 女子 やり投(0.600kg)  25m20 332  入山　美桜  (1)  ｲﾘﾔﾏ ﾐｵ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 やり投(0.600kg)  22m16 1508  栗平　玲奈  (1)  ｸﾘﾋﾗ ﾚﾅ 岡　山  和気閑谷高
 女子 やり投(0.600kg)  20m25 373  中村　咲妃  (1)  ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｷ 大　阪  府教育ｾﾝﾀｰ附高
 女子 やり投(0.600kg)       6280  水野　加奈子(1)  ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｶﾅｺ 岡　山  高梁城南高
 女子 やり投(0.600kg)       6278  武田　春奈  (3)  ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ 岡　山  高梁城南高


